
UP Board Exam Time Table 2025

Intermediate (Class 12) Exam Time Table

Date & Day Time Subject (Intermediate)

24 Feb 2025 (Mon) 2:00 PM - 5:15 PM Hindi, General Hindi

28 Feb 2025 (Fri) 2:00 PM - 5:15 PM Gen. Foundation, Agri. Sci. (P1, P2), ITI

1 Mar 2025 (Sat) 2:00 PM - 5:15 PM History

3 Mar 2025 (Mon) 2:00 PM - 5:15 PM Drawing, Sculpture

4 Mar 2025 (Tue) 2:00 PM - 5:15 PM Philosophy

5 Mar 2025 (Wed) 2:00 PM - 5:15 PM History

6 Mar 2025 (Thu) 2:00 PM - 5:15 PM Physics, Psychology, Education

7 Mar 2025 (Fri) 2:00 PM - 5:15 PM Human Science

8 Mar 2025 (Sun) 2:00 PM - 5:15 PM Chemistry, Sociology

10 Mar 2025 (Mon) 2:00 PM - 5:15 PM Geography, Agri. Physics, Vet. Sci.

11 Mar 2025 (Tue) 2:00 PM - 5:15 PM Sanskrit, Agri. Statistics, Agri. Chem.

12 Mar 2025 (Wed) 2:00 PM - 5:15 PM Agri. Math & Chemistry
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